
ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2018 - Lauf 6

DMSB-Reg.-Nr: 865/18

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:32:08
12:32:42

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

11:59:01
12:29:41
30:40

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

19 17
5Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
16
3

:

:

13 October 2018
Oschersleben - 3696 mtr.

Bördesprint Cup - Rennen 1

302Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

191 36Michael Schulze 1:30.476Nissan GT-R 20 30:40.60913 144.57
2 25Frank Winter 1:39.746Seat Leon 19 32:12.9189 130.79
5 32Kevin Landwehr 1:40.118Renault Clio RS IV Cup 19 32:14.6769 130.67
53 43Chris Jirsch 1:41.389Renault Clio RS 18 30:54.17610 129.16
14 45Ralf Grösel 1:43.722BMW E92 18 31:36.0516 126.31
141 24Nicolas Hille 1:44.550BMW Z3 Coupé 18 31:53.28211 125.17
71 23Jan Rehnig 1:45.998BMW E30 18 32:16.63412 123.66
189 35Boris Gorella 1:46.833BMW 235i Cup 17 31:01.81110 121.49
23 42Michael Orts 1:46.585Ford Puma Cup 17 31:17.19615 120.49
195 22Marc-Peter Rüger 1:51.213Nissan Primera GT 17 32:04.11117 117.55
212 12Claus Gramlich 2:02.025Chevrolet Cruze 15 31:01.0642 107.24
210 11Christian Meurer 2:20.606Dacia Logan Cup 13 31:17.8808 92.11
4 33Andre Gies 1:41.230Seat Leon Supercopa 9 21:17.6454 93.72

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

191 Michael Schulze1 20 Nissan GT-R1

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

191 Michael Schulze Nissan GT-R1:30.858 12:02:1021
191 Michael Schulze Nissan GT-R1:30.802 12:12:5492
191 Michael Schulze Nissan GT-R1:30.476 12:18:59133

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

210 11Christian Meurer 2:20.606 8 94.63Dacia Logan Cup
212 12Claus Gramlich 2:02.025 2 109.04Chevrolet Cruze
195 22Marc-Peter Rüger 1:51.213 17 119.64Nissan Primera GT
71 23Jan Rehnig 1:45.998 12 125.53BMW E30
51 24Dominik Schraml 1:42.697 12 129.56BMW 328i
2 25Frank Winter 1:39.746 9 133.39Seat Leon
5 32Kevin Landwehr 1:40.118 9 132.90Renault Clio RS IV Cup
4 33Andre Gies 1:41.230 4 131.44Seat Leon Supercopa
189 35Boris Gorella 1:46.833 10 124.55BMW 235i Cup
191 36Michael Schulze 1:30.476 13 147.06Nissan GT-R
23 42Michael Orts 1:46.585 15 124.84Ford Puma Cup
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ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2018 - Lauf 6

DMSB-Reg.-Nr: 865/18

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

53 43Chris Jirsch 1:41.389 10 131.23Renault Clio RS
14 45Ralf Grösel 1:43.722 6 128.28BMW E92

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

20191 Michael Schulze Nissan1
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